WAX PASS

Services
BIKINI
Line

Full
Brazillian

FACE

Arch

Lip

Chin

Nose

Ears

Full Face w/o Brow
Full Face w/ Brow

LEGS
Lower
Upper

Full

Inner Thigh

ARMS
Half

Full
Underarm

THE BEAUTY BAR

Price Individually

$40.00
$47
$55.00

$20
$10
$13
$14
$14
$38
$58

$38
$42
$80
$15

$35
$45
$25

Price for 6 - 20% off (1 free)

$240
$282
$330

$96

$48
$62.40
$67.20
$67.20
$182.40
$278.40

$182.40

$201.60
$384
$90

$168
$216
$150

Buy 9 (get 3 free)

$360
$423
$495

$180
$90
$117
$126
$126
$342
$522

$342
$378
$720
$135

$315
$405
$225

4 Payments

$60/$90
$70.50/ $105.75
$87.50/ $123.75

$24 / $45
$12/$22.50
$15.60 / $29.25
$16.80/ $31.50
$16.80/ $31.51
$45.60 / $85.50
$69.60 / $130.50

$45.60 / $85.50

$50.40 / $94.50
$96 / $180

$22.50 / $67.50

$42/$78.75
$54 / $101.25
$37.50 / $56.25



