WAX PASS	THE BEAUTY BAR			
Services	Price Individually	Price for 6 - 20% off (1 free)	Buy 9 (get 3 free)	4 Payments
BIKINI				
Line	\$40.00	\$240	\$360	\$60 / \$90
Full	\$47	\$282	\$423	\$70.50 / \$105.75
Brazillian	\$55.00	\$330	\$495	\$87.50 / \$123.75
FACE				
Arch	\$20	\$96	\$180	\$24 / \$45
Lip	\$10	\$48	\$90	\$12 / \$22.50
Chin	\$13	\$62.40	\$117	\$15.60 / \$29.25
Nose	\$14	\$67.20	\$126	\$16.80 / \$31.50
Ears	\$14	\$67.20	\$126	\$16.80 / \$31.51
Full Face w/o Brow	\$38	\$182.40	\$342	\$45.60 / \$85.50
Full Face w/ Brow	\$58	\$278.40	\$522	\$69.60 / \$130.50
LEGS				
Lower	\$38	\$182.40	\$342	\$45.60 / \$85.50
Upper	\$42	\$201.60	\$378	\$50.40 / \$94.50
Full	\$80	\$384	\$720	\$96 / \$180
Inner Thigh	\$15	\$90	\$135	\$22.50 / \$67.50
ARMS				
Half	\$35	\$168	\$315	\$42 / \$78.75
Full	\$45	\$216	\$405	\$54 / \$101.25
Underarm	\$25	\$150	\$225	\$37.50 / \$56.25